
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

World Café

Highway 309

Highway 309

BBC World Service BBC World Service

Marketplace

All Things Considered Tiny Desk Radio

IBAM Statewide

Here & Now

Throughline Wait, Wait

Highway 309

Tiny Desk Radio

BBC Newshour

Highway 309

All Things Considered
Weekend All Things Considered

Conversations from the 

World Cafe
American Routes

BBC World Service

BBC World Service

Morning Edition Statewide Throughline

Weekend Edition

Weekend Edition

Wait, Wait

BBC Newshour

1A

Marketplace M.R.
5:51am
7:51am

Climate Connections
2:30pm

Newscasts
7:04am, 8:04am, 9:04am Saturdays

News In Review (WGLT)
7:35am, 4:35pm Sat Sun

Datebook / Out & About
8:35am, 9:35am Sat Sun

Sound Ideas (WGLT)
5:43am (short story)
6:43am (long story)
7:43am (short)
8:43am (long)

WCBU Reports
(optional)
6:45am & 8:45am

Sound Ideas
9:29am (short story)
12:34pm (short story)
1:34pm (short story)

Sound Ideas
3:20pm (long story)
4:44pm (short story)
5:20pm (long story)
6:44pm (short story)

Newscasts
6:04am (both stations), 6:31am
7:04am (both), 7:31am
8:04am (both), 8:31am
9:04am
10:04am
12:04pm
1:04pm

Newscasts
3:04pm (both), 3:30pm
4:04pm (both), 4:30pm
5:04pm (both)
6:04pm (both), 6:30pm


