									1		
40.00.004	Monday Tues	day W	Vednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday				
12:00 AM 12:30 AM											
12:30 AM											
1:30 AM											
2:00 AM	BBC World Service										
2:30 AM	Newscasts]								
3:00 AM	6:04am (both stations),	6:31am				BBC World Service					
3:30 AM	7:04am (both), 7:31am										
4:00 AM	8:04am (both), 8:31am			Caused Id	and (MCLT)						
4:30 AM	9:04am				Sound Ideas (WGLT) 5:43am (short story) 6:43am (long story)						
5:00 AM	10:04am										
5:30 AM	12:04pm			7:43am (s							
6:00 AM	1:04pm		J	8:43am (I							
6:30 AM		Mo	rning Edition		J,	Statewide	Throughline	-			
7:00 AM								+			
7:30 AM			WCBU Reports (optional)		place M.R.						
8:00 AM								Newscas		1am Caturd	
8:30 AM	6:45am & 8:45am 7:51am					Weekend Edition	 	7:04am, 8:04am, 9:04am Saturdays			•
9:00 AM							Weekend Edition	News In Review (WGLT)			
9:30 AM	BBC Newshour							7:35am, 4:35pm Sat Sun			
10:00 AM								Ħ			
10:30 AM	44					Wait, Wait		Datebook / Out & About			
11:00 AM			1A				6	8:35am, 9:35am Sat Sun			
11:30 AM						IBAM	Statewide				
12:00 PM				Sound Ide	Sound Ideas 9:29am (short story) 12:34pm (short story)	Throughling	Wait, Wait				
12:30 PM	all 1 a 11		Here & Now	9:29am (s		Throughline					
1:00 PM	Climate Connections	"				Highway 309	Tiny Desk Radio				
1:30 PM	2:30pm			1:34pm (s	hort story)						
2:00 PM		 BB	C Newshour								
2:30 PM	-					Tilgitway 303	Highway 309				
3:00 PM	Newscasts		Things Considered		Sound Ideas 3:20pm (long story) 4:44pm (short story)						
3:30 PM	3:04pm (both), 3:30pm										
4:00 PM	4:04pm (both), 4:30pm	All Thi				Weekend All Things Considered					
4:30 PM	5:04pm (both)			5:20pm (lo			-	-			
5:00 PM	6:04pm (both), 6:30pm		6:44pm (short story)		nort story)	Conversations from the					
5:30 PM 6:00 PM	Marketplace All Things Considered					World Cafe	American Routes				
6:00 PM 6:30 PM						Tiny Desk Radio					
7:00 PM								+			
7:30 PM	World Café							-		1	
8:00 PM						1	Highway 309			 	
8:30 PM											
9:00 PM						1		†			
9:30 PM	BBC World Service					Highway 309 BBC World Service					
10:00 PM							ppour lie :				
10:30 PM							RRC Mould Service				
11:00 PM											
11:30 PM											